
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 5-6 2022  

 

Schedule 2 

 

 Coach     Phone 

 

11.Austin Ramsey    217-412-8403 

12.Amy Zanger    217-242-3447 

13.Adam Uppinghouse   217-257-4064 

14.Steve Adjinovich   219-730-5870 

15.Lance Fox    217-919-7097 

16.Tony Martin    217-316-4376 

17.Tim Osborne    217-316-9920 

18.Ryan Wiemelt    217-653-7399 

19.Jay Zanger    217-653-3263 

20.Tyler Breuer     217-617-0710 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*All games will be played at the Wavering T-Ball fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Wed. June 1    Friday, June 3 

     5:30 12-19 Field 2   5:30 13-18 Field 1 

     6:45 11-20 Field 2   6:45 14-17 Field 1 

      

Mon. June 6    Wed. June 8    Friday, June 10 

5:30 11-19 Field 2   5:30 12-17 Field 1   5:30 13-16 Field 2 

6:45 15-16 Field 2   6:45 20-18 Field 1   6:45 14-15 Field 2 

 

Mon. June 13    Wed. June 15    Friday, June 17 

5:30 18-11 Field 1   5:30 20-16 Field 2   5:30 13-14 Field 1  

6:45 19-17 Field 1   6:45 12-15 Field 2   6:45 11-17 Field 1 

 

Mon. June 20    Wed. June 22    Friday, June 24 

5:30 17-15 Field 2   5:30 14-18 Field 1   5:30 18-16 Field 2 

6:45 19-13 Field 2   6:45 16-11 Field 1   6:45 20-12 Field 2 

 

CONTINUED ON BACK 



Mon. June 27    Wed. June 29    Friday, July 1 

5:30 17-13 Field 1   5:30 16-14 Field 2   5:30 19-20 Field 1 

6:45 15-11 Field 1   6:45 18-12 Field 2   6:45 12-13 Field 1 

 

     Wed. July 6    Friday, July 8 

     5:30 11-14 Field 2   5:30 16-12 Field 1 

     6:45 15-13 Field 2   6:45 18-19 Field 1 

 

Mon. July 11    Wed. July 13    Friday, July 15 

5:30 15-20 Field 2   5:30 14-12 Field 1   5:30 17-18 Field 2 

6:45 13-11 Field 2   6:45 16-19 Field 1   6:45 20-14 Field 2 

 

Mon. July 18 

5:30 19-15 Field 1 

6:45 17-20 Field 1 

 

 

 

 


